LEFTY 2.0
OWNER’S MANUAL SUPPLEMENT
CANNONDALE EUROPE
Cycling Sports Group Europe, B.V.
Hanzepoort 27, 7570 GC, Oldenzaal,
Netherlands
(Voice): +41 61 4879380
(Fax): +31 5415 14240

USe matCHInG
SPaCerS
OUTER
SPACER
QTY
=
INNER
SPACER
QTY
0 0
1 1
2 2
3 3
OPI STEMS
CODE SIZE H-BAR RISE° LENGTH
QSH090+6318/BBQ STEM, OPI, 31.8, +6D, 090 31.8 mm +6 90 mm
QSH100+6318/BBQ STEM, OPI, 31.8, +6D, 100 31.8 mm +6 100 mm
QSH110+6318/BBQ STEM, OPI, 31.8, +6D, 110 31.8 mm +6 110 mm
QSH120+6318/BBQ STEM, OPI, 31.8, +6,120 31.8 mm +6 120 mm
QSH090-5318/BBQ STEM, OPI, 31.8, -5D, 090 31.8 mm -5 90 mm
QSH100-5318/BBQ STEM, OPI, 31.8, -5D, 100 31.8 mm -5 100 mm
QSH110-5318/BBQ STEM, OPI, 31.8, -5D, 110 31.8 mm -5 110  mm
QSH120-5318/BBQ STEM, OPI, 31.8, -5D, 120 31.8 mm -5 120  mm
QSH090-15/BBQ STEM, OPI, 31.8, -15D, 090 31.8 mm -15 90 mm
QSH100-15/BBQ STEM, OPI, 31.8, -15D, 100 31.8 mm -15 100 mm
QSH110-15/BBQ STEM, OPI, 31.8, -15D, 110 31.8 mm -15 110  mm
QSH120-15/BBQ STEM, OPI, 31.8, -15D, 120 31.8 mm -15 120  mm
STEERER
KIT
FRAME
SIZE